MECHANICAL ANCHORS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
TRUTEK TTM SS – STAINLESS
STEEL SEGMANT ANCHOR
A4-316, ETA OPTION 7
Technical parameters of TTM SS anchors
Product
  code
Description
Hole Diameter
      in base
material
Min.
     hole
 depth
Effective/
  reduced
 anchor
   depth
Max. thickness
  of the fixed
element
Thread length Anchor length
mm mm mm mm Mm mm
do h1/h1,red hef/hef,red tfix/tfix,red Lthread L
TTM06052SS B 6-5/52 A4
6
-/45 -/30 -/5 M6x20 52
TTM06067SS B 6-10-20/67 A4
55/45 40/30
10/20 M6x30 67
TTM06082SS B 6-25-35/82 A4 25/35 M6x35 82
TTM06097SS* B 6-40-50/97 A4 40/50 M6x35 97
TTM08060SS B 8-4/60 A4
8
-/55 -/35 -/4 M8x25 60
TTM08075SS B 8-10-19/75 A4
65/55 44/35
10/19 M8x40 75
TTM08080SS B 8-15-24/80 A4 15/24 M8x45 80
TTM08085SS B 8-20-29/85 A4 20/29 M8x50 85
TTM08095SS B 8-30-39/95 A4 30/39 M8x60 95
TTM08110SS B 8-45-54/110 A4 45/54 M8x75 110
TTM08120SS B 8-55-64/120 A4 55/64 M8x85 120
TTM10085SS B 10-10-16/85 A4
10 70/65 48/42
10/16 M10x40 85
TTM10090SS B 10-15-21/90 A4 15/21 M10x45 90
TTM10095SS B10-20-26/95 A4 20/26 M10x50 95
TTM10105SS B 10-30-36/105 A4 30/36 M10x60 105
TTM10120SS B 10-45-51/120 A4 45/51 M10x75 120
TTM10125SS B 10-50-56/120 A4 50/56 M10x80 125
TTM10145SS B 10-70-76/140 A4 70/76 M10x80 145
TTM10175SS* B 10-100-106/174 A4 100/100 M10x80 175
TTM10215SS* B 10-140-146/215 A4 140/146 M10x80 215
* anchors available on request. HCR steel anchors available on request.
Method of determining TTM SS anchors
Trutek  Throughbolt
MKT

        in base
material
Min.
     hole
 depth
Effective/
  reduced
 anchor
    depth
Max. thickness
  of the fixed
 element
Thread length Anchor length
mm mm mm mm Mm mm
do h1/h1,red hef/hef,red tfix/tfix,red Lthread L
TTM12095SS B 12-14/95 A4
12
-/75 -/50 -/14 M12x30 95
TTM12105SS B 12-10-25/105 A4
90/75 65/60
10/25 M12x50 105
TTM12110SS B 12-15-30/110 A4 15/30 M12x60 110
TTM12115SS B 12-20-35/115 A4 20/35 M12x65 115
TTM12125SS B 12-30-45/125 A4 30/45 M12x70 125
TTM12145SS B 12-50-65/145 A4 50/65 M12x80 145
TTM12160SS B 12-65-80/160 A4 65/80 M12x100 160
TTM12180SS B 12-85-100/180 A4 85/100 M12x100 180
TTM12200SS B 12-105-120/200 A4 105/120 M12x100 200
TTM12240SS* B 12-145-160/240 A4 145/160 M12x80 240
TTM16115SS B16-14/115 A4
16
-/95 -/64 -/14 M16x60 115
TTM16130SS B 16-10-26/130 A4
110/95 80/64
10/26 M16x70 130
TTM16150SS B 16-30-46/150 A4 30/46 M16x90 150
TTM16180SS B 16-60-76/180 A4 60/76 M16x110 180
TTM16200SS B 16-80-96/200 A4 80/96 M16x110 200
TTM16220SS B 16-100-116/220 A4 100/116 M16x80 220
TTM16250SS* B 16-130-145/250 A4 130/145 M16x80 250
TTM16320SS* B 16-200-216/320 A4 200/216 M16x80 320
TTM20150SS B 20-5-27/150 A4
20 130/110 100/78
5/27 M20x70 150
TTM20180SS B 20-35-57/180 A4 35/57 M20x70 180
TTM20205SS B 20-60-82/205 A4 60/82 M20x70 205
TTM20240SS B 20-95-117/240 A4 95/117 M20x70 240
* anchors available on request. Stainless steel anchors with increased corrosion resistance HCR 1.4529 available only on request
Recommended load-bearing capacity TTM SS anchors in C20 / 25 concrete - for basic anchor depth hef
Technical Data:  M6 M8 M10 M12 M16 M20
Effective anchoring depth hef [mm] 40 44 48 65 80 100